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Группа № 1    11:00    дорожка №  1

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
МЕЛЬНИЧЕНКО Иван САР  2  1  0  V  0  1 0.167 -15 8 7

ЕВСЕЕВ Дмитрий МОО  V  1  1  2  2  2 0.167 -10 12 6

ТЕЛЕЖКИН Григорий САМ  V  V  2  V  V  V 0.833 13 22 2

ЗЛОБИН Даниил САР  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 24 1

КАНАЕВ Иван МОО  3  V  2  1  V  V 0.500 0 18 4

МОРОЗОВ Ярослав ЛЕН  V  V  0  1  1  0 0.333 -8 10 5

КОЛОБОВНИКОВ Глеб БАШ  V  V  1  3  3  V 0.500 4 19 3

Группа № 2    11:00    дорожка №  2

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
МАМАКИН Дмитрий МОО  V V2 2  3  1  3 0.333 -4 15 5

ШАРФУТОВ Матвей САМ  3  V  1  3  3  2 0.167 -4 16 6

МОРОЗОВ Георгий САР  0  0  3  V  1  0 0.167 -10 8 7

ЩЕРБИНИН Дмитрий МОО  V  V  V  1  V  V 0.833 10 21 1

КОРЫТЦЕВ Николай САМ  V  V  2  V  0  2 0.500 -3 16 4

ЛАПЧЕНКОВ Сергей ЛЕН  V  V V2 0  V  0 0.667 1 14 3

СТАРЦЕВ Владимир БАШ  V  V  V  1  V  V 0.833 10 21 1

Группа № 3    11:00    дорожка №  3

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
БЕШЕНКИН Арсений САМ  V  0  V  0  1  0 0.333 -9 9 5

ШУЛЬКОВ Святослав САР  0  1  1  1  3  1 0.000 -17 7 7

ГОРЛОВ Владислав СТА  V  V  V  V  3  V 0.833 16 23 1

БЫКОВ Сергей САМ  3  V  1  2  3  3 0.167 -5 16 6

ЧУЕВ Сергей САР  V  V  1  V  V  3 0.667 7 20 3

СУЛТАНОВ Артур БАШ V3  V  V  V  2  2 0.667 1 19 4

СУХОВ Станислав МОО  V  V  0  V  V  V 0.833 7 20 2

Группа № 4    11:00    дорожка №  4

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ЛАРИН Иван МОО  V  2  V  V  V  V 0.833 12 22 1

НЕМЦОВ Максим САР  2  V  V  V  3  V 0.667 4 21 2

ГОНЕВ Савелий СТА  V  3  2  2  V  V 0.500 2 19 3

ОВЕЯН Левон МОО  1  1  V V2 1  3 0.333 -7 12 7

КРУПЕНИН Артём САР  1  2  V  1  3  V 0.333 -4 15 5

ВАХИТОВ Константин САМ  1  V  1  V  V  2 0.500 -2 16 4

БЕРЕЗИН Игорь ВЛГ  1  3  2  V  3 V3 0.333 -5 16 6

Группа № 5    11:00    дорожка №  5

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
МЕДВЕДЕВ Тимофей САР  2  0  2  0  V  3 0.167 -10 11 6

ПЕТРУШИН Георгий САМ  V  2  V  2  1  V 0.500 0 17 4

РУБЛЕВ Илья ВЛГ  V  V  3  3  V  V 0.667 12 22 2

ШОК Лев САР  V  3  V  1  V  3 0.500 2 19 3

БУРУНДУКОВ Назар САМ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 24 1

МАНСУРОВ Александр МОС  1 V3  0  0  3  2 0.167 -12 9 7

РЕЙЗИН Петр МОО  V  1  0  V  0  V 0.500 -7 13 5
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Группа № 6    11:00    дорожка №  6

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
МАСЛОБОЙНИКОВ Ярослав МОО  V  1  0  V  0  1 0.333 -11 10 5

ШАПУРИН Кирилл САР  3  2  2  1  3  1 0.000 -12 12 7

ОБУХОВ Аркадий САМ  V  V  1  V  V  V 0.833 8 21 2

ЧЕБОТАРЕВ Антон МОО  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 24 1

НОВИЧКОВ Игорь САР  2  V  2  1  2  0 0.167 -10 11 6

ШИЯНОВ Захар СТА  V  V  2  0  V  1 0.500 -2 15 4

УЗУНОВ Иван ЧЕЛ  V  V  2  0  V  V 0.667 7 18 3

Группа № 7    11:00    дорожка №  7

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
МОРОЗОВ Артем МОО  V  V  3  V  3  3 0.500 7 21 4

ПЛОТНИКОВ Илья САР  1  2  2  1  3  0 0.000 -15 9 7

ГУШЕВ Данила НИЖ  0  V  1  V  1  3 0.333 -5 13 5

САБАНИН Георгий МОО  V  V  V  V V2  2 0.833 9 20 2

НИКОЛЬСКИЙ Артем САР  1  V  0  0  2  1 0.167 -13 8 6

БОРОДУЛИН Александр ЛЕН  V  V  V  1  V  V 0.833 8 21 3

БЕЛЕНЬКОВ Всеволод САМ  V  V  V  V  V  2 0.833 9 22 1

Группа № 8    11:00    дорожка №  8

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ЯЛЫНЫЧЕВ Александр САР  0  0  V  3  1  0 0.167 -15 8 6

РУССУ Иван МОО  V  V  V  V  V V3 1.000 20 23 1

КИСЕЛЕВ Степан НИЖ  V  1  V  V  2  2 0.500 6 17 3

ЩЕГЛОВ Семён САР  3  1  0  2  0  1 0.000 -17 7 7

КОВИН Антон МОО  V  0  1  V  V  2 0.500 -4 15 5

БАРАНОВ Родион САМ  V  0 V3 V  2  3 0.500 1 16 4

СОКОЛОВ Федор МОС  V  1 V3 V  V  V 0.833 9 20 2

Группа № 9    11:00    дорожка №  9

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ЛАБЛЮК Александр МОО  2  V V2  V  V  V 0.833 14 20 2

БАЛУНОВ Алексей САР V3  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 23 1

СЕМЕНКИН Федор САМ  0  1  0  V  2  2 0.167 -12 9 7

МЕЛЬНИК Андрей МОО  0  0  V  2  V  3 0.333 -3 13 4

МИЮЩЕНКО Артём САР  1  1  1 V3  V  2 0.333 -9 12 5

ПОВОЛОЦКИЙ Всеволод МОС  1  1  V  3  3  2 0.167 -8 14 6

ЛЮБУШИН Николай ЛЕН  1  2  V  V  V  V 0.667 2 19 3

Группа № 10    11:00    дорожка №  10

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
СУСЛОВ Георгий САР  V  V  V  3  2  V 0.667 12 21 3

ЛИСИН Александр МОО  0  2  2  1  1  1 0.000 -17 7 7

КУХАРЕНКО Роман ВЛГ  1  V  V  1  2  V 0.500 0 16 4

ЖДАНКИН Андрей САР  1  V  1  1  2  V 0.333 -6 13 5

ЛЕНУАР Вадим МОО  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 24 1

ЮНУСОВ Ринат НИЖ V3  V  V  V  2  V 0.833 10 21 2

ЛЮБЧЕНКО Никита САМ  0  V  1  1  1  0 0.167 -14 7 6
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Группа № 11    11:00    дорожка №  11

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
БУРАВОВ Андрей САР  1  0  0  1  1  0 0.000 -21 3 7

СИЯШИН Артём САР  V  0  3  V  0  2 0.333 -5 13 6

КУЗЬМИН Леонид САР  V  V V3  2 V3  V 0.833 11 20 1

ЕРМАКОВ Егор САМ  V  V  2  2  2  V 0.500 3 18 4

РЕЗНИК Клим ВЛГ  V  1  V  V  3  1 0.500 0 17 5

ШЕРКУНОВ Фёдор ЧЕЛ  V  V  0  V  V  V 0.833 8 20 2

СТЕПАНОВ Кирилл МОО  V  V  3  1  V  3 0.500 4 19 3

Группа № 12    11:00    дорожка №  12

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ЦЕЛИКОВ Александр САР  0  1  2 V2 0  2 0.167 -14 7 7

ХМЕЛЕВ Иван САР  V V1V3  V  1  1 0.667 3 14 3

СПИРИН Данила САР  V  0  2  2  3  1 0.167 -6 12 6

БЕЛЯЕВ Георгий МОО  V  2  V V3 3  1 0.500 0 17 5

КОЛОСКОВ Егор МОО  1  2  V  2  V  V 0.500 5 17 4

ШАГОВ Сергей САМ  V  V  V  V  0  V 0.833 7 20 1

БЕЛОВ Иван ЛЕН  V V3  V  V  1  2 0.667 5 18 2

Группа № 13    дорожка №  1

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ТИХОНОВ Иван МОО  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 20 1

ГРИШИН Леон МОО  1  V  V  1 V2 0.600 1 12 2

ВОРОБЬЕВ Владимир САР  0  3  2 V2 V3 0.400 -3 10 4

КУРНИН Михаил САР  0  0 V3 V2  2 0.400 -8 7 5

ТЕРЕХОВ Степан ЧЕЛ  2  V  1  1 V2 0.400 1 10 3

ЮРКОВ Никита САМ  1  0  1  V  0 0.200 -7 6 6

Группа № 14    дорожка №  2

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ПОРЯДИН Илья САР  3  0  1  1  2 0.000 -13 7 6

ДРОНОВ Родион САР  V  0  3  3  0 0.200 -9 10 5

БАЛЧУГОВ Ярослав БАШ  V  V  2  V  V 0.800 13 18 2

ЛЫТЧЕНКО Мефодий СТА  V  V  V V3  V 1.000 11 19 1

ПАНФИЛОВ Марк МОО  V  V  0  2 V2 0.600 1 12 3

КИРМАЛОВ Егор САМ  V  V  1  0  0 0.400 -3 9 4

Группа № 15    дорожка №  3

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ХЭ Михаил САР  V  3  0  V  2 0.400 -3 13 5

КУЗЬМИН Ярослав САР  2  1  0  1  3 0.000 -13 7 6

НЕСТЕРЕНКО Роман МОО  V  V  2  V  3 0.600 3 17 3

АНУРЬЕВ Илья МОО  V  V  V  2  2 0.600 6 16 2

БУГЛАЕВ Данила УЛЬ  2  V  2  V  V 0.600 2 16 4

АХМЕТОВ Марат САМ  V  V  V  V  3 0.800 5 19 1

Группа № 16    дорожка №  4

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
БАРТЕНЕВ Константин МОО  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 20 1

КУЧКАСКОВ Тимур МОО  1  V  V V3  V 0.800 6 16 2

ГРИНЮК Данила САР  1  2  2  0  0 0.000 -14 5 6

ЧЕРЕЧУКИН Михаил САР  1  1 V3  0  2 0.200 -10 7 5

САЛТЫКОВ Иван КЛГ  2  2  V V3  V 0.600 5 15 3

БОРИСОВ Клим САМ  0  1  V  V  3 0.400 -2 12 4
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ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 ЧЕБОТАРЕВ Антон МОО 1.000 20 24 квалифицирован
2 РУССУ Иван МОО 1.000 20 23 квалифицирован
3 ЗЛОБИН Даниил САР 1.000 16 24 квалифицирован
4 БАЛУНОВ Алексей САР 1.000 16 23 квалифицирован
5 ТИХОНОВ Иван МОО 1.000 16 20 квалифицирован
6 БУРУНДУКОВ Назар САМ 1.000 15 24 квалифицирован
6 ЛЕНУАР Вадим МОО 1.000 15 24 квалифицирован
8 БАРТЕНЕВ Константин МОО 1.000 15 20 квалифицирован
9 ЛЫТЧЕНКО Мефодий СТА 1.000 11 19 квалифицирован

10 ГОРЛОВ Владислав СТА 0.833 16 23 квалифицирован
11 ЛАБЛЮК Александр МОО 0.833 14 20 квалифицирован
12 ТЕЛЕЖКИН Григорий САМ 0.833 13 22 квалифицирован
13 ЛАРИН Иван МОО 0.833 12 22 квалифицирован
14 КУЗЬМИН Леонид САР 0.833 11 20 квалифицирован
15 СТАРЦЕВ Владимир БАШ 0.833 10 21 квалифицирован
15 ЩЕРБИНИН Дмитрий МОО 0.833 10 21 квалифицирован
15 ЮНУСОВ Ринат НИЖ 0.833 10 21 квалифицирован
18 БЕЛЕНЬКОВ Всеволод САМ 0.833 9 22 квалифицирован
19 САБАНИН Георгий МОО 0.833 9 20 квалифицирован
19 СОКОЛОВ Федор МОС 0.833 9 20 квалифицирован
21 БОРОДУЛИН Александр ЛЕН 0.833 8 21 квалифицирован
21 ОБУХОВ Аркадий САМ 0.833 8 21 квалифицирован
23 ШЕРКУНОВ Фёдор ЧЕЛ 0.833 8 20 квалифицирован
24 СУХОВ Станислав МОО 0.833 7 20 квалифицирован
24 ШАГОВ Сергей САМ 0.833 7 20 квалифицирован
26 БАЛЧУГОВ Ярослав БАШ 0.800 13 18 квалифицирован
27 КУЧКАСКОВ Тимур МОО 0.800 6 16 квалифицирован
28 АХМЕТОВ Марат САМ 0.800 5 19 квалифицирован
29 РУБЛЕВ Илья ВЛГ 0.667 12 22 квалифицирован
30 СУСЛОВ Георгий САР 0.667 12 21 квалифицирован
31 ЧУЕВ Сергей САР 0.667 7 20 квалифицирован
32 УЗУНОВ Иван ЧЕЛ 0.667 7 18 квалифицирован
33 БЕЛОВ Иван ЛЕН 0.667 5 18 квалифицирован
34 НЕМЦОВ Максим САР 0.667 4 21 квалифицирован
35 ХМЕЛЕВ Иван САР 0.667 3 14 квалифицирован
36 ЛЮБУШИН Николай ЛЕН 0.667 2 19 квалифицирован
37 СУЛТАНОВ Артур БАШ 0.667 1 19 квалифицирован
38 ЛАПЧЕНКОВ Сергей ЛЕН 0.667 1 14 квалифицирован
39 АНУРЬЕВ Илья МОО 0.600 6 16 квалифицирован
40 САЛТЫКОВ Иван КЛГ 0.600 5 15 квалифицирован
41 НЕСТЕРЕНКО Роман МОО 0.600 3 17 квалифицирован
42 БУГЛАЕВ Данила УЛЬ 0.600 2 16 квалифицирован
43 ГРИШИН Леон МОО 0.600 1 12 квалифицирован
43 ПАНФИЛОВ Марк МОО 0.600 1 12 квалифицирован
45 МОРОЗОВ Артем МОО 0.500 7 21 квалифицирован
46 КИСЕЛЕВ Степан НИЖ 0.500 6 17 квалифицирован
47 КОЛОСКОВ Егор МОО 0.500 5 17 квалифицирован
48 КОЛОБОВНИКОВ Глеб БАШ 0.500 4 19 квалифицирован
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48 СТЕПАНОВ Кирилл МОО 0.500 4 19 квалифицирован
50 ЕРМАКОВ Егор САМ 0.500 3 18 квалифицирован
51 ГОНЕВ Савелий СТА 0.500 2 19 квалифицирован
51 ШОК Лев САР 0.500 2 19 квалифицирован
53 БАРАНОВ Родион САМ 0.500 1 16 квалифицирован
54 КАНАЕВ Иван МОО 0.500 0 18 квалифицирован
55 БЕЛЯЕВ Георгий МОО 0.500 0 17 квалифицирован
55 ПЕТРУШИН Георгий САМ 0.500 0 17 квалифицирован
55 РЕЗНИК Клим ВЛГ 0.500 0 17 квалифицирован
58 КУХАРЕНКО Роман ВЛГ 0.500 0 16 квалифицирован
59 ВАХИТОВ Константин САМ 0.500 -2 16 квалифицирован
60 ШИЯНОВ Захар СТА 0.500 -2 15 квалифицирован
61 КОРЫТЦЕВ Николай САМ 0.500 -3 16 квалифицирован
62 КОВИН Антон МОО 0.500 -4 15 квалифицирован
63 РЕЙЗИН Петр МОО 0.500 -7 13 квалифицирован
64 ТЕРЕХОВ Степан ЧЕЛ 0.400 1 10 квалифицирован
65 БОРИСОВ Клим САМ 0.400 -2 12 квалифицирован
66 ХЭ Михаил САР 0.400 -3 13 квалифицирован
67 ВОРОБЬЕВ Владимир САР 0.400 -3 10 квалифицирован
68 КИРМАЛОВ Егор САМ 0.400 -3 9 квалифицирован
69 КУРНИН Михаил САР 0.400 -8 7 квалифицирован
70 МЕЛЬНИК Андрей МОО 0.333 -3 13 квалифицирован
71 КРУПЕНИН Артём САР 0.333 -4 15 квалифицирован
71 МАМАКИН Дмитрий МОО 0.333 -4 15 квалифицирован
73 БЕРЕЗИН Игорь ВЛГ 0.333 -5 16 квалифицирован
74 ГУШЕВ Данила НИЖ 0.333 -5 13 квалифицирован
74 СИЯШИН Артём САР 0.333 -5 13 квалифицирован
76 ЖДАНКИН Андрей САР 0.333 -6 13 квалифицирован
77 ОВЕЯН Левон МОО 0.333 -7 12 квалифицирован
78 МОРОЗОВ Ярослав ЛЕН 0.333 -8 10 квалифицирован
79 МИЮЩЕНКО Артём САР 0.333 -9 12 квалифицирован
80 БЕШЕНКИН Арсений САМ 0.333 -9 9 квалифицирован
81 МАСЛОБОЙНИКОВ Ярослав МОО 0.333 -11 10 квалифицирован
82 ЮРКОВ Никита САМ 0.200 -7 6 квалифицирован
83 ДРОНОВ Родион САР 0.200 -9 10 квалифицирован
84 ЧЕРЕЧУКИН Михаил САР 0.200 -10 7 квалифицирован
85 ШАРФУТОВ Матвей САМ 0.167 -4 16 квалифицирован
86 БЫКОВ Сергей САМ 0.167 -5 16 квалифицирован
87 СПИРИН Данила САР 0.167 -6 12 выбывший
88 ПОВОЛОЦКИЙ Всеволод МОС 0.167 -8 14 выбывший
89 ЕВСЕЕВ Дмитрий МОО 0.167 -10 12 выбывший
90 МЕДВЕДЕВ Тимофей САР 0.167 -10 11 выбывший
90 НОВИЧКОВ Игорь САР 0.167 -10 11 выбывший
92 МОРОЗОВ Георгий САР 0.167 -10 8 выбывший
93 МАНСУРОВ Александр МОС 0.167 -12 9 выбывший
93 СЕМЕНКИН Федор САМ 0.167 -12 9 выбывший
95 НИКОЛЬСКИЙ Артем САР 0.167 -13 8 выбывший
96 ЛЮБЧЕНКО Никита САМ 0.167 -14 7 выбывший
96 ЦЕЛИКОВ Александр САР 0.167 -14 7 выбывший
98 МЕЛЬНИЧЕНКО Иван САР 0.167 -15 8 выбывший
98 ЯЛЫНЫЧЕВ Александр САР 0.167 -15 8 выбывший
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100 ШАПУРИН Кирилл САР 0.000 -12 12 выбывший
101 КУЗЬМИН Ярослав САР 0.000 -13 7 выбывший
101 ПОРЯДИН Илья САР 0.000 -13 7 выбывший
103 ГРИНЮК Данила САР 0.000 -14 5 выбывший
104 ПЛОТНИКОВ Илья САР 0.000 -15 9 выбывший
105 ЛИСИН Александр МОО 0.000 -17 7 выбывший
105 ЩЕГЛОВ Семён САР 0.000 -17 7 выбывший
105 ШУЛЬКОВ Святослав САР 0.000 -17 7 выбывший
108 БУРАВОВ Андрей САР 0.000 -21 3 выбывший
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